Summer Playoffs - Championship Bracket

1stplace - DC Bears

Game 1l

Winner of Game 5

G7

5th place - Clapped Central

Game 2

4th Place - EB Bears

G13

3rd place-P.E.D's

Game 3

6th place - Yard Dawgs

G8

7th place - Realza Boys

Game 4

G14

2nd place - New Era




Summer Playoffs - Consolation Games

8th place - EZM

Game 5 - Winner advances to
play Game 1

9th Place - Dirty Dawgs

10th place - Reapers

G6

11th place - Tropics

G9
LoserG5
G15
G10
G16
G11
G17
G12

G18




POOL A

DC Bears

New Era

P.ED's

EB Bears
Clapped Central
Yard Dawgs
Realza Boys
EZM

Dirty Dawgz
Reapers

Tropics

4-0-0

4-0-0

4-0-0

3-1-0

3-1-0

2-2-0

2-3-0

1-3-0

1-4-0

0-5-0

0-5-0

PTS:

GP GR

W=2T=1

* Tie Breaker






